

Modi Properties Pvt. Ltd.

Project: GHT

Work Description : Total cost of CC Road

Sl.No.	Description	Unit	Qty	Rate Rs.	Amount Rs.	Remarks
GSB						
1	Material Cost <i>SKU 2130</i>	Cft	5,739.000	22.03	126,452.54	Rate= 26/Cft Incl. GST 849(D) Sl.no. 4,5,6
2	Labour Cost <i>SKU 7890</i>					
a	Stage III A - 4" GSB – compacted and rolled to 3". GSB to be provided by builder.	Sft		✓ 3.50	30,114.00	
b	Stage III B – second layer 4" GSB – compacted and rolled to 3". GSB to be provided by builder.	Sft	8,604.000	✓ 2.00	17,208.00	
c	Stage IV - GSB – 0 to 2" camber. GSB to be provided by builder.	Sft		1.00	8,604.00	
CC Road						
3	Material Cost <i>SKU 8133</i>	Cft	2,839.000	91.18	258,848.88	Rate= 3800/Cum Incl. GST
4	CC Road Labour <i>SKU 2643</i>	Sft	8,604.000	✓ 6.00	51,624.00	849(D) Sl.no. 8
Total					492,851.42	
Add GST 18%					88,713.26	
Total Amount					₹581,565.00	



labour rate to
be negative
Manual contract
can be
given!

Modi Properties Pvt. Ltd.

Project: GHT

Work Description : CC Road at Drive way

Sl.No.	Description	Unit	Nos	L	W	D	Qty (Cft)	Qty (Sft)	Remarks
GSB									
1	East Side	Cft	1	79.000	12.000	0.667	632.316	948.000	
2	North Side	Cft	1	540.000	12.000	0.667	4,322.160	6,480.000	
3	West Side	Cft	1	98.000	12.000	0.667	784.392	1,176.000	
						Cft	5,739.000	8,604.000	Sft
						Cum	162.000	799.000	Sqm
CC Road									
1	East Side	Cft	1	79.000	12.000	0.330	312.840	948.000	
2	North Side	Cft	1	540.000	12.000	0.330	2,138.400	6,480.000	
3	West Side	Cft	1	98.000	12.000	0.330	388.080	1,176.000	
						Cft	2,839.000	8,604.000	Sft
						Cum	80.000	799.000	Sqm